
Kebabs

Served in a warm pitta bread with Salad and
your choice of Chilli or Garlic Sauce

Chicken 9.00         Lamb 10.00DF DF

Desserts
Jam roly-poly 5.00
Served with Custard

Apple Crumble 5.00
Served with Custard

Chocolate Brownie 4.00

Heat it at home

Burgers All our Burgers are served in a Brioche bun
with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Burger Sauce

8.00Regular
(Beef, Chicken or Halloumi)

9.00Cheese

10.50
Served in a Brioche bun with
Cheese, Bacon & Pickles and
Burger Sauce

Deluxe Make it a meal deal
(+3.50)
Burger, Skin on Fries and
a Can of Drink

Meals
10.00

Slow roasted Brisket Chilli Texan style
with Rice and Nachos

Beef Chilli 9.00
Served with Rice and Nachos
5 Bean Chilli

Chicken (10.00), Prawn (11.00)
or Vegetarian (9.50)
Add Jasmine Rice +2

Thai Red Curry

V VE

10.00
2x Spicy Chicken served with Rice,
Black-eyed peas, Pineapple & Coconut

Jerk Chicken

DF

DF

Fries

Upgrade your Fries
Melted Cheddar

Loaded
with Cheese and Bacon

+1

+1.50

3.50Skin on

4.00Curly Fries

VE

VE

4.00Sweet Potato Fries

Foot Long Dogs
6.00Regular Dog

7.00
With Cheese & Crispy Smoked Bacon
Loaded Dog

7.50
Our meat free dog with Crispy Onions & Vegan Cheese
Vegan Dog VE

Our 12” Pizzas come with either a
Tomato or BBQ sauce base topped
with Mozzarella & Cheddar CheesePizza

9.00Margherita

9.00
Our Tomato base topped with Peppers, Red Onion,
Mushrooms, Sweetcorn, Cheddar & Mozzarella

Veggie Supreme

10.00Hawaiian

11.00
A BBQ sauce base with Chicken, Sweetcorn,
Mushrooms and Peppers

BBQ Chicken

14.00
Our deluxe pizza with a BBQ sauce base,
Pulled Pork, Ham Hock, Bacon & Bell Pepper

The Portman Pig

10.00Pepperoni

12.00
Pepperoni, Meatballs, Ham and Chicken
Meat Feast

V

V

Sides
4.00

Choose from Regular or with Bacon (+1.00)
Mac and Cheese

2.00Portman Slaw

4.00Garlic and Cheese Ciabatta

4.00Beer Battered Onion Rings

5.005 Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings

5.005 Chicken Strips

V

DF

DF

DF

Chinese

5.50Beef in Black Bean Sauce

5.50
A portion of hand battered Chicken Chunks
served with a pot of Sweet and Sour sauce

Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls

4.00Egg Fried Rice

6.00Chinese Style BBQ Spare Ribs

Chicken (5.50), Pork (5.50) or Prawn (6.50)
Sweet & Sour Hong Kong Style

Chicken (5.50) or Vegetable (5.00)
Chow Mein

4.00Vegetable Spring Rolls

5.00Duck Spring Rolls

2.00Prawn Crackers

2.00Sweet & Sour Sauce

2.00Curry Sauce

V

V

DF

VIf you have any questions, allergies or intolerances, or you require allergy inform
ation,

please let us know
 before ordering.

Vegetarian option
VE

Vegan option
D

F
D

airy Free option

Pay by Cash or Card / Contactless



Drinks
Pepsi

Pepsi Max

7-Up

Tango Orange

1.20

1.20

1.20

1.20

Water

Thick Shakes
Chocolate, Strawberry or
Banana

1.00

3.50
PORTMAN

MALTHOUSE

01449 675 571
portmanfoodanddrink.com

The Maltings, Station Road East, Stowmarket IP14 1RQ

10% off your order
on all Collections

TAKEAWAY MENU

Pay by Cash or
Card / Contactless

Portman Malthouse
Find us on Facebook

Delivery & Collection
Thursday 5pm ‘til 9pm
Friday & Saturday 5pm ’til 10pm
Sunday 5pm ‘til 9pm

Sunday Roast & Afternoon Tea
Delivery or Collection Sundays 12pm ‘til 4pm


